PHASE FEE 

Task 1 – Building Evaluation $1,900 

Task 2 – Evaluation Report $2,600 

Total $4,500 

We are able to commence services two weeks after we have received a fully-executed agreement and a retainer of 

thirty percent (30%) of lump sum fee for One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Dollars ($1350). 

Lump sum fees will be invoiced monthly based upon the Consultant’s estimate of the overall percentage of services 

actually performed during the billing period. Payment will be due within 30 days of your receipt of the invoice and 

should include the invoice number and ACcord Engineering project number.